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AVO Type Tendencies
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Examples
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Lithology/Fluid and AVO Types

Lithology AVO Type

4

Lithology Color Bar

50

15

0

-15

-50

G

P

G

12

3

4

5

-5

-3

-2

-1

AVO Type Color Bar

P

-4 5

4

3

2

1

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5



www.e-seis.com Copyright  2002-2010 eSeis, Inc.  All rights reserved. 
67

Lithology/Fluid Response, Surface

4

Lithology Color Bar

50

15

0

-15

-50

G

P



www.e-seis.com Copyright  2002-2010 eSeis, Inc.  All rights reserved. 
68

G

12

3

4

5

-5

-3

-2

-1

AVO Type Color Bar

P

-4 5

4

3

2

1

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

AVO Type Response, Surface



www.e-seis.com Copyright  2002-2010 eSeis, Inc.  All rights reserved. 
69

LithSeis Data, Section Views
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AVO Type Response, Surface
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Conclusion

Think in terms of

Lithology, Porosity

and fluids

not 

wiggles and 

impedances and 

instantaneous 

attributes.


